GT 1 2 3 5 7 - 9 10 116 8 12 13- 14
Material
1- Plastic
Sub-Type
2- Size 2
3- Size 3
4- Size 4
5- Size 5

Please contact us
Hybrid
Part Numbering System
...
Number of Pins
(Bigger Pin)
2- 2 Pin
3- 3 Pin
4- 4 Pin
9- 9Pin
A- 10Pin
B- 11Pin
...
Number of Pins
(Smaller Pin)
2- 2 Pin
3- 3 Pin
4- 4 Pin
9- 9Pin
A- 10Pin
B- 11Pin
...
...
GT 1 2 3 5 7 - 9 10 116 8 12 13- 14
Material
1- Plastic
Sub-Type
2- Size 2
3- Size 3
4- Size 4
5- Size 5
Mating Method
1- Twist Lock
2- Bayonet Lock
3- Screw
Pin Assembly
0- Female + Male
1- Male + Female
2- Female + Female
3- Male + Male
4- Dual head Female+Female to Male+Male
5- Dual head Female+Female to Female+Female
6- Three Pin types, Male/Male/Female
7- Three Pin types, Female/Female/Male
8- Three Pin types, Male/Male/Female(Shielded)
9- Three Pin types, Female/Female/Male(Shielded)
Pin Type
0- Solder Pin
1- Dip Pin 180°
2- Crimp
Current Rating
5- 20A+5A
6- 20A+2A
7- 15A+5A
8- 15A+2A
9- 10A+5A
A- 10A+1A
B- 25A+5A
 Connector Type
0- Panel mount (Front)
1-   Panel mount (Rear)
2- Cable end (Molding, 180°) (Code A)
3- Cable to Cable (Molding)
7-  Cable end w/ Housing
8- Cable to Cable w/ Housing
9- Panel mount (Front) different key
A-Cable end (Molding 180°) different key (Code B)
B-Panel mount (Rear) different key (Code B)
C-  Cable to Cable different key (Code B)
D-Panel mount (Front)different key (Code B)
G-Cable end Molding, 180°+180° (Code A)
D- Hybrid

Please contact us
Hybrid
Part Numbering System
...
Number of Pins
(Bigger Pin)
2- 2 Pin
3- 3 Pin
4- 4 Pin
9- 9Pin
A- 10Pin
B- 11Pin
...
Number of Pins
(Smaller Pin)
2- 2 Pin
3- 3 Pin
4- 4 Pin
9- 9Pin
A- 10Pin
B- 11Pin
...
...
Customization is available. 172
Specifications
C2 Hybrid Engineering Specifications
Specifications
Current Rating
10A+1A
10A+5A
AWG Gauge
10A+1A 18AWG, 26AWG
10A+5A 18AWG, 22AWG
Operation
temperature
With Cable -40°C / +85°C
Without Cable -40°C / +125°C
IP Rating IP67
Product Technical Data
Characteristics Standard Description
Visual and
Dimensional
Inspection
EIA 364-18
Must meet or exceed the requirements specified by the most current
version of the C2 Hybrid Specification.
Insulation
Resistance
EIA 364-21
or IEC 60512-3a
DC500V±10%test for 1 minute and the insulation resistance should
be more than100MΩ
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage
EIA 364-20
or IEC 60512-4a
10A+1A 1500 V AC contact-to-contact, for 1min.
10A+5A 1000 V AC contact-to-contact, for 1min.
Contact
Resistance
EIA 364-06
Method B
or IEC 60512-2b